ODM Series Optical Distribution Module
Modular and Scalable Panel
Compact, flexible and cost-effective fibre cable protection and
management solutions.
O
D
M
 S

TN Termination Only
*Termination-only module with SC/LC only
Ordering Example:
ODM-2TN8A0L-128B
specifies a 2 RU panel, 128-fibres/
terminations with LC connectors only.
Block and Frame Termination Capacity
ODM Block Termination Capacity ODM Frame Termination Capacity
72 / 96 1,440/1,920
O
D
M
 S
er
ie
s
Fi
br
e
O
pt
ic
 P
an
el
ADC Telecommunications, Inc., P.O. Box 1101, Minneapolis, Minnesota  USA  55440-1101
Specifications published here are current as of the date of publication of this document. Because we are continuously improving our products,
ADC reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. At any time, you may verify product specifications by contacting your local
ADC KRONE office. ADC Telecommunications, Inc. views its patent portfolio as an important corporate asset and vigorously enforces its patents.
Products or features contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign patents. An Equal Opportunity Employer.
400939HK   12/09  Revision 2 ©  2009   ADC Telecommunications, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
SOUTH EAST ASIA
SINGAPORE 100 Beach Road #18-01 Shaw Tower Singapore 189702
Ph: +65 6394 3800, Fax: +65 6297 5035
INDONESIA: Ph: +62 21 520 0231, Fax: +62 21 522 1312
PHILIPPINES: Ph: +63 2 848 9901, Fax: +63 2 848 9904
THAILAND: Ph: +662 512 3688, Fax: +662 512 4747
MALAYSIA: Ph: +603 2615 0146, Fax: +603 2615 0147
VIETNAM: Hanoi: Ph: 8443 9343 968, Fax: +8443 9343 956
HCMC: Ph: +8483 8219 225, Fax: +8383 8219 181
North EAST ASIA
HONG KONG 2205-7, ING Tower, 308 Des Voeux,
Road Central, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong
Ph: + 852 2865 4888, Fax: +852 2861 1444
KOREA: Ph: + 822 398 5834, Fax: +822 398 5835
JAPAN: Ph: + 81 3 3560 2722, Fax: +81 3 3584 1025